Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Tuesday, October 27, 2020

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

19-
30525-
HDH-13

17-
30521-
HDH-13

17-
30385-
HDH-13

HDH

HDH

HDH

HATTLEY, S

SOLIS, G

PASCHALL, K

ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM
FIRM PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM
PLLC

LEINART LAW  Wells 8:30:00AM

FIRM Fargo -
Resp/Agree

Mortgage Mid Case Notice Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Mortgage Mid Case Notice Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Mortgage Mid Case Notice Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 20

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re WELLS FARGO BANK
NA Claim # 4
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